
 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA martes, 28 de junio de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma, Sharff 

1699-
9102 

1699-
8671 

1601-
1687 

1699-
9103 

        

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Talma 

        
1602-
5037 

1602-
5038 

1602-
5039 

  

                

                

02:30:00 p.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Oficina 
Operativa, 

Talma, DHL 
Express, 

Sharff 

1699-
9769 

1699-
9553 

1699-
9774 

1602-
5194 

1602-
5295 

1602-
5199 

    

1602-
5268 

1699-
9770 

            

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

AQP, Talma, 
Sharff 

1501-
5559 

1699-
9476 

1699-
9133 

1699-
9475 

1602-
5272 

1602-
5289 

1602-
5239 

  

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma 

        
1602-
5239 

1602-
5205 

    

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

1602-
5275 

              

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

1699-
9981 

1602-
5293 

1602-
5294 

          

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma, Oficina 
Operativa, 

AQP 

1602-
4915 

1602-
5271 

    
1602-
5149 

1602-
5277 

1602-
5325 

1602-
5327 

                

                

04:00:00 p.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Oficina 
Operativa 

        
1602-
5334 

1602-
5343 

1602-
5341 

  

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

1602-
5320 

              

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


